
Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

K1 - WOMEN 
SENIORS 

JUNIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

SVK

29 BENUSOVA Dana
117,66 6 123,66

115,36 2 117,36

2
 

CZE

30 RIHOSKOVA Maria
116,59 4 120,59

125,79 2 127,79

3
 

POL

31 STANUCH Agnieszka
125,20 2 127,20

119,60 2 121,60

4
 

POL

28 SZADKOWSKA Marlena
139,72 4 143,72

124,69 4 128,69

5
 

POL

26 SZADKOWSKA Izabela
131,28 4 135,28

143,62 2 145,62

6
 

SVK

25 TESOVICOVA Diana
158,44 10 168,44

128,65 0 128,65

7
 

HUN

24 MADARASZ Andrea
228,19 414 642,19

162,75 404 566,75

8
 

HUN

27 TOTH Barbara

- 114 -

178,68 460 638,68

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1 21 UTZ Dorothee
120,90 0 120,90
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GER

119,48 2 121,48

2
 

GER

11 EWALD Nina
123,29 0 123,29

123,07 2 125,07

3
 

CZE

22 HOSKOVA Katerina
121,23 8 129,23

117,90 2 119,90

4
 

GER

9 FRAUENRATH Heike
131,57 2 133,57

120,95 0 120,95

5
 

CZE

6 PINKAVOVA Marta
126,82 2 128,82

124,76 2 126,76

6
 

POL

23 MILCZAREK Młgorzata
126,91 2 128,91

124,00 4 128,00

7
 

CZE

12 WYBIRALOVA Zuzana
129,92 0 129,92

126,40 2 128,40

8
 

GER

5 LOUEN Mira
127,49 0 127,49

129,23 2 131,23

9
 

USA

20 GREELEY Gwen
129,98 6 135,98

125,23 4 129,23

10
 

POL

19 KIN Elżbieta
128,18 2 130,18

133,27 6 139,27

11
 

SVK

14 RYBANSKA Zuzana
136,15 4 140,15

135,10 2 137,10

12
 

SVK

17 DUKATOVA Eva
133,21 4 137,21

141,33 0 141,33

13
 

CAN

18 ANN COTE Julie
142,35 2 144,35

134,57 0 134,57

14
 

POL

16 DUDEK Alicja
135,57 10 145,57

132,34 4 136,34

15
 

USA

15 STOCK Molly
146,44 4 150,44

135,27 4 139,27
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16
 

SVK

8 SOTAKOVA Maria

144,02 2 146,02

141,69 10 151,69

17
 

CAN

3 BOUDENS Laura
141,42 10 151,42

151,12 6 157,12

18
 

POL

13 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena
172,71 2 174,71

150,13 6 156,13

19
 

POL

7 PACIERPNIK Natalia
172,04 12 184,04

163,02 6 169,02

20
 

USA

4 ROBINSON Paris
153,44 52 205,44

157,27 8 165,27

21
 

POL

10 JABŁOŃSKA Karolina
215,14 6 221,14

156,34 4 160,34

22
 

HUN

1 OLASZ Epiko
170,45 202 372,45

193,16 356 549,16

-
 

BLR

2 ISMAILOVA Sevinch

- 100 -

- - -

   back

Seite 3 von 3.:: World Cup of Kraków ::.

15.06.2003http://www.pzkaj.pl/krakow/results/qk1w.html



Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

K1 - MEN 
SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

SVK

137 SAJBIDOR Jan
105,80 0 105,80

102,59 0 102,59

2
 

CZE

124 KUBRICAN Lukas
103,33 2 105,33

103,74 2 105,74

3
 

SVK

132 MRAZ Tomas
108,32 0 108,32

103,08 0 103,08

4
 

CZE

135 RUBIN Daniel
105,14 2 107,14

104,29 0 104,29

5
 

SVK

129 OSTROVSKY Pavol
107,41 0 107,41

105,41 2 107,41

6
 

SVK

134 DAMBORSKI Miroslav
103,02 2 105,02

105,29 6 111,29

7
 

POL

138 MĘDOŃ Piotr
108,66 0 108,66

109,48 0 109,48

8
 

CAN

128 LEVESQUE Pierre
107,23 2 109,23

108,95 0 108,95

9
 

SVK

121 CIBAK Michal
110,32 2 112,32

107,44 0 107,44

10
 

FRA

130 LEPAGE Benoit
105,33 2 107,33

108,77 4 112,77
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11
 

CZE

114 TAISL Filip

109,71 0 109,71

109,56 2 111,56

12
 

CAN

120 DAUIS Natahan
106,71 0 106,71

112,86 2 114,86

13
 

CAN

131 HASTINGS John
107,53 2 109,53

112,53 6 118,53

14
 

POL

127 KILJANEK Michał
112,13 0 112,13

112,11 4 116,11

15
 

POL

133 MYŚLIWIEC Paweł
110,98 4 114,98

113,19 4 117,19

16
 

CAN

116 SADLER Greg
116,89 4 120,89

111,32 2 113,32

17
 

CAN

125 CURRSON Connor
120,78 4 124,78

109,93 0 109,93

18
 

POL

118 PRUSAK Piotr
116,26 2 118,26

110,54 6 116,54

19
 

USA

123 NONTAGNE Michael
106,20 10 116,20

111,10 8 119,10

20
 

LAT

103 LAIDINS Marcis
115,71 2 117,71

116,96 4 120,96

21
 

CAN

136 HAMILTON Corey
108,18 6 114,18

131,25 2 133,25

22
 

LAT

107 ONSKULIS Martins
130,56 6 136,56

128,38 4 132,38

23
 

FRA

126 SCHALL Alexandre
108,80 4 112,80

107,62 50 157,62

24
 

LTU

110 TUMINAUSKAS Arunas
144,49 16 160,49

129,63 2 131,63

25
 

POL

165 OLCHAWA Tomasz
122,61 6 128,61

112,60 54 166,60
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JUNIORS 

26
 

HUN

108 GÓNCZ Gaspar

139,57 12 151,57

146,58 6 152,58

27
 

HUN

113 NAGY Laslo
151,55 0 151,55

152,09 2 154,09

28
 

LTU

105 DAMBRAUSKAS Kestutis
134,51 0 134,51

136,83 56 192,83

29
 

BLR

109 PIATKEVICH Mikhail
149,77 56 205,77

136,02 8 144,02

30
 

HUN

115 BALLAI Tomas
161,64 4 165,64

141,56 54 195,56

31
 

HUN

117 KISS Gabor
178,52 4 182,52

160,39 56 216,39

32
 

HUN

111 BAGI Attila
181,81 16 197,81

182,06 208 390,06

33
 

HUN

104 JAWOR Zoltan
162,32 256 418,32

148,64 54 202,64

34
 

HUN

122 BALOGHY Peter
203,46 74 277,46

193,05 158 351,05

35
 

HUN

119 AGÓLS Michaly
185,13 110 295,13

180,28 354 534,28

36
 

HUN

102 HAGY Balint
175,93 508 683,93

206,93 502 708,93

37
 

MDA

112 COBLAI Sergiu
- 6 -

186,76 354 540,76

38
 

MDA

106 ZIDRASCO Roman

- 2 -

- 156 -

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

105,88 0 105,88

Seite 3 von 6.:: World Cup of Kraków ::.

15.06.2003http://www.pzkaj.pl/krakow/results/qk1m.html



1
 

GER

100 PFANNMOELLER Erik 100,44 0 100,44

2
 

POL

101 POLACZYK Grzegorz
101,16 0 101,16

103,96 2 105,96

3
 

CZE

96 BUCHTEL Michal
105,17 0 105,17

103,82 0 103,82

4
 

POL

95 POPIELA Dariusz
101,80 0 101,80

105,11 4 109,11

5
 

SVK

94 POTOCNY Marcel
108,79 0 108,79

105,38 0 105,38

6
 

CZE

98 BENEŚ Jindrych
108,31 4 112,31

101,94 2 103,94

7
 

USA

93 MANN Aaron
110,12 6 116,12

111,53 0 111,53

8
 

USA

84 WADE Jim
114,43 4 118,43

107,58 2 109,58

9
 

THA

76 HUSSLEIN Herman
111,29 0 111,29

115,82 4 119,82

10
 

GER

81 BOECKELMANN Paul
112,86 0 112,86

114,87 4 118,87

11
 

POL

80 DUDZIŃSKI Łukasz
113,34 2 115,34

114,99 2 116,99

12
 

POL

91 POLACZYK Henryk
110,85 2 112,85

118,27 2 120,27

13
 

USA

90 HURD Eric
111,89 10 121,89

109,32 4 113,32

14
 

SVK

87 KUNHART Mateus
116,15 4 120,15

113,66 2 115,66

15
 

SVK

89 BILKA Peter
115,99 6 121,99

114,36 4 118,36
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16
 

GER

86 MOELLER Hardy

115,35 2 117,35

118,42 6 124,42

17
 

GER

74 LANDERS Eric
122,26 4 126,26

117,49 0 117,49

18
 

CAN

77 McTAGGART Chris
119,46 10 129,46

120,23 2 122,23

19
 

CAN

99 ALLEN Jon
122,63 6 128,63

120,88 4 124,88

20
 

POL

82 LIGAS Paweł
122,48 6 128,48

122,61 4 126,61

21
 

CAN

97 BEER Derek
117,00 4 121,00

134,77 2 136,77

22
 

USA

79 WATSON John
123,71 4 127,71

125,45 8 133,45

23
 

SVK

75 GIERTL Lukas
137,85 2 139,85

117,30 6 123,30

24
 

BLR

73 KOLTOVICH Andrej
122,60 6 128,60

136,72 6 142,72

25
 

CZE

83 HRADILEK Vavrinec
106,36 2 108,36

111,77 52 163,77

26
 

POL

85 POLACZYK Mateusz
109,45 52 161,45

111,59 6 117,59

27
 

CAN

88 MANNING-HUNTER Paul
155,27 4 159,27

123,83 2 125,83

28
 

GER

92 MENKE Stefan
115,51 4 119,51

135,57 52 187,57

29
 

LTU

72 LOCMELIS Martins
120,12 2 122,12

125,43 104 229,43

30
 

LAT

78 POCEVICIUS Donatas

130,90 58 188,90

126,29 106 232,29
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Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

C1 - MEN 
SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

POL

71 WIECZOREK Mariusz
105,98 2 107,98

108,07 0 108,07

2
 

POL

65 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof
110,76 0 110,76

110,60 0 110,60

3
 

POL

69 BIERYT Krzysztof
113,70 2 115,70

106,45 0 106,45

4
 

FRA

66 LALLIET Olivier
110,01 2 112,01

110,85 0 110,85

5
 

CZE

56 VLK Premysl
110,54 4 114,54

108,82 0 108,82

6
 

SVK

68 SLAFKOVSKY Alekxander
115,76 0 115,76

108,26 0 108,26

7
 

SVK

70 OVCARIK Dusan
111,53 0 111,53

111,89 2 113,89

8
 

CZE

54 GEBAS Vtiezslav
113,05 0 113,05

114,10 0 114,10

9
 

POL

67 WÓJS Grzegorz
111,72 2 113,72

113,84 0 113,84

10
 

POL

63 KILJANEK Grzegorz
111,75 0 111,75

117,61 0 117,61
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JUNIORS 

11
 

SVK

59 GEJDOS Stanislav

114,98 2 116,98

114,66 0 114,66

12
 

USA

64 DENNIS Tad
115,98 6 121,98

115,49 2 117,49

13
 

USA

61 QUINN Neil
118,55 4 122,55

118,63 2 120,63

14
 

CAN

62 HEWITT Tom
121,47 2 123,47

118,23 4 122,23

15
BLR

57 HALAVACHANKA Dzianis
118,59 2 120,59

125,55 2 127,55

16
 

CAN

55 ALLEN Craig
137,08 8 145,08

149,76 8 157,76

17
 

POL

60 CZAJA Adam
144,30 54 198,30

118,19 4 122,19

18
 

USA

58 ROBERTS Mackie

148,04 56 204,04

123,27 2 125,27

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

POL

53 CHWASTOWICZ Jarosław
112,75 0 112,75

111,64 2 113,64

2
 

SVK

46 BATIK Jan
119,17 2 121,17

113,21 2 115,21

3
 

SVK

43 HAJDU Peter
117,69 2 119,69

116,71 0 116,71

4
 

GER

51 UNGER Martin
117,79 2 119,79

117,38 2 119,38

5
 

POL

48 BARTOS Dwid
116,34 2 118,34

122,40 0 122,40

115,25 6 121,25
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6
 

USA

52 SEELEY Will 117,71 2 119,71

7
 

CZE

49 JANE Michal
116,02 4 120,02

117,59 6 123,59

8
 

CZE

42 SUCHY Matej
118,17 2 120,17

121,47 2 123,47

9
 

SVK

36 BEŃUŚ Matej
117,85 2 119,85

120,45 6 126,45

10
 

SVK

166 KUCERA Tomasz
122,57 4 126,57

117,91 2 119,91

11
 

GER

47 SCHREDER David
125,08 4 129,08

120,46 0 120,46

12
 

SVK

50 ROSMUS Karol
120,83 6 126,83

118,31 6 124,31

13
 

POL

44 HEDWIG Grzegorz
122,27 6 128,27

124,73 4 128,73

14
 

GER

45 KIEBLICH Andre
128,89 6 134,89

123,41 2 125,41

15
 

CZE

39 LESKOVJAN Martin
127,35 2 129,35

125,90 6 131,90

16
 

USA

41 LOMAS Nick
132,60 8 140,60

127,75 6 133,75

17
 

LAT

32 RULLIS Kirjanis
141,74 6 147,74

136,01 0 136,01

18
 

USA

35 FRAKER Been
143,67 8 151,67

129,03 4 133,03

19
 

POL

34 MATYSIAK Piotr
140,74 8 148,74

132,60 6 138,60

20
 

POL

37 SZEWCZYK Mikołaj
153,69 4 157,69

136,44 6 142,44
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21
 

GER

38 MASSALSKI Riko

144,09 56 200,09

133,65 10 143,65

22
 

POL

40 DOBROWOLSKI Tomasz
223,11 10 233,11

144,62 6 150,62

23
BLR

33 KOPACH Yury

153,35 210 363,35

170,45 58 228,45

   back
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Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

C2 - MEN 
SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

POL

162
MICZEK Jarosław 
SEKUŁA Wojciech

118,13 0 118,13

118,07 0 118,07

2
 

POL

164
WÓJS Andrzej 
MORDARSKI Sławomir

112,72 8 120,72

113,10 6 119,10

3
 

CZE

163
VLADAR Daniel 
VLADAR Marek

116,37 4 120,37

118,71 2 120,71

4
 

POL

157
SARNA Paweł 
POCHWAŁA Marcin

120,48 2 122,48

117,37 4 121,37

5
 

GER

156
MICHEL Felix 
PIERSIG Sebastian

119,73 4 123,73

119,27 2 121,27

6
 

FRA

158
GASPARD Remi 
GASPARD Julien

125,55 4 129,55

115,21 2 117,21

7
 

CZE

160
KUBRICAN Pavel 
MERENUS Jan

121,92 2 123,92

121,40 4 125,40

8
 

POL

155
SIEROTA Jakub 
KOZIAŁ Michał

126,65 8 134,65

124,98 4 128,98

9
 

SVK

161
SKANTAR Ladislav 
SKANTAR Peter

116,21 52 168,21

115,55 4 119,55

10
 

POL

159
WRZOSEK Dariusz 
KRUCZEK Bartłomiej

121,63 54 175,63

121,70 4 125,70
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JUNIORS 

11
 

CAN

154
GLADISH Corey 
ALLINGHAM Andrew

161,23 8 169,23

171,01 16 187,01

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

SVK

144
SACHA Jan 
LULEY Jakub

125,25 4 129,25

129,82 2 131,82

2
 

CZE

150
ZDRAHAL Peter 
ZDRAHAL Jan

128,62 2 130,62

128,94 2 130,94

3
 

SVK

146
WEBER Adam 
WEBER Matus

130,98 4 134,98

134,42 0 134,42

4
 

SVK

149
MEDUET Martin 
STODER Juraj

131,06 10 141,06

134,72 2 136,72

5
 

CZE

152
VACHA Viktor 
SEHNAL Stepan

129,11 8 137,11

138,37 4 142,37

6
 

SVK

140
HUDEC Miro 
HUDEC Lukas

133,18 10 143,18

127,91 12 139,91

7
 

POL

143
FARON Szymon 
PYTEL Piotr

136,54 12 148,54

131,65 6 137,65

8
 

POL

151
PALUCH Michał 
BARTOS Damian

128,03 8 136,03

147,79 4 151,79

9
 

CZE

148
HAMMER Martin 
VLCEK Ldislav

122,36 4 126,36

125,88 54 179,88

10
 

GER

153
SCHROEDER Julius 
SCHILLING Benno

130,14 8 138,14

136,79 52 188,79

11
 

SVK

142
BRUNCIAK Peter 
GALICA Tuan

131,89 8 139,89

151,62 58 209,62

12
 

POL

139
FARON Michał 
RUCHAŁA Jacek

146,95 60 206,95

138,34 12 150,34

PURCELL Daniel 
- 6 -
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13
 

CAN

145

PURCELL Thomas

165,34 64 229,34

-
 

POL

141
WOLSKI Michał 
BARTYZEL Wojciech

- - -

- - -

-
 

POL

147
MATYSIAK Piotr 
MAJERCZAK Wojciech

- - -

- - -

   back
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Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

K1 - WOMEN 

SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

CZE

22 RIHOSKOVA Maria
110,64 0 110,64

111,87 0 111,87

2
 

POL

21 STANUCH Agnieszka
124,42 2 126,42

119,23 2 121,23

3
 

POL

20 SZADKOWSKA Marlena
128,32 6 134,32

122,32 4 126,32

4
 

POL

19 SZADKOWSKA Izabela
127,31 2 129,31

130,08 8 138,08

5
 

SVK

23 BENUSOVA Dana
115,44 2 117,44

118,61 52 170,61

6
 

SVK

18 TESOVICOVA Diana
127,12 6 133,12

158,19 10 168,19

7
 

17 MADARASZ Andrea
- 4 -

- 54 -
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JUNIORS 

HUN

-
 

HUN

16 TOTH Barbara

- - -

- - -

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

GER

15 UTZ Dorothee
122,34 0 122,34

118,44 0 118,44

2
 

CZE

13 HOSKOVA Katerina
115,68 6 121,68

113,86 6 119,86

3
 

GER

14 EWALD Nina
124,80 0 124,80

116,55 4 120,55

4
 

GER

12 FRAUENRATH Heike
123,97 2 125,97

120,20 2 122,20

5
 

POL

6 KIN Elżbieta
125,09 4 129,09

122,99 0 122,99

6
 

GER

8 LOUEN Mira
124,87 2 126,87

124,79 2 126,79

7
 

CZE

11 PINKAVOVA Marta
128,41 0 128,41

125,72 4 129,72

8
 

CZE

9 WYBIRALOVA Zuzana
129,71 0 129,71

131,13 6 137,13

132,14 6 138,14
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9
 

USA

7 GREELEY Gwen 126,14 6 132,14

10
 

SVK

5 RYBANSKA Zuzana

130,51 6 136,51

133,45 8 141,45

   back
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Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

K1 - MEN 

SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

SVK

98 SAJBIDOR Jan
101,24 2 103,24

101,92 0 101,92

2
 

CZE

97 KUBRICAN Lukas
103,42 2 105,42

103,29 0 103,29

3
 

SVK

93 DAMBORSKI Miroslav
103,33 2 105,33

102,01 2 104,01

4
 

SVK

96 MRAZ Tomas
104,78 0 104,78

103,36 2 105,36

5
 

CZE

95 RUBIN Daniel
104,94 0 104,94

107,16 0 107,16

6
 

POL

92 MĘDOŃ Piotr
105,83 0 105,83

108,93 0 108,93

7
 

89 LEPAGE Benoit
105,92 2 107,92

105,43 2 107,43
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JUNIORS 

FRA

8
 

POL

84 MYŚLIWIEC Paweł
106,78 0 106,78

107,09 2 109,09

9
 

SVK

94 OSTROVSKY Pavol
105,01 0 105,01

109,55 2 111,55

10
 

USA

80 NONTAGNE Michael

107,22 0 107,22

105,98 6 111,98

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

GER

68 PFANNMOELLER Erik
103,15 0 103,15

102,13 0 102,13

2
 

POL

67 POLACZYK Grzegorz
103,13 2 105,13

102,23 0 102,23

3
 

CZE

63 BENEŚ Jindrych
103,85 2 105,85

103,51 2 105,51

4
 

POL

65 POPIELA Dariusz
106,13 0 106,13

106,43 0 106,43

5
 

GER

59 BOECKELMANN Paul
107,36 2 109,36

105,46 0 105,46

6
 

USA

61 WADE Jim
106,98 2 108,98

110,23 0 110,23

106,21 8 114,21
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7
 

USA

56 HURD Eric 105,18 2 107,18

8
 

CZE

66 BUCHTEL Michal
108,26 6 114,26

106,83 2 108,83

9
 

POL

57 POLACZYK Henryk
110,57 0 110,57

110,76 4 114,76

10
 

THA

60 HUSSLEIN Herman

111,80 2 113,80

111,95 2 113,95

   back
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Home     Information     Forms     Countries     Competitors     Results     Ranking

Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

C1 - MEN 

SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

SVK

43 SLAFKOVSKY Alekxander
104,93 0 104,93

105,86 2 107,86

2
 

POL

46 BIERYT Krzysztof
106,77 0 106,77

106,11 2 108,11

3
 

CZE

44 VLK Premysl
108,83 2 110,83

104,12 2 106,12

4
 

FRA

45 LALLIET Olivier
110,52 0 110,52

106,74 0 106,74

5
 

POL

40 WÓJS Grzegorz
106,40 0 106,40

110,21 2 112,21

6
 

SVK

42 OVCARIK Dusan
109,50 2 111,50

109,54 0 109,54

7
 

47 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof
109,95 2 111,95

107,35 2 109,35
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JUNIORS 

POL

8
 

CZE

41 GEBAS Vtiezslav
112,17 2 114,17

111,89 0 111,89

9
 

POL

39 KILJANEK Grzegorz
116,57 2 118,57

115,51 2 117,51

10
 

POL

48 WIECZOREK Mariusz

108,69 2 110,69

108,45 52 160,45

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

POL

38 CHWASTOWICZ Jarosław
111,29 2 113,29

110,06 2 112,06

2
 

SVK

29 KUCERA Tomasz
111,27 0 111,27

113,26 2 115,26

3
 

POL

34 BARTOS Dwid
115,11 2 117,11

112,65 0 112,65

4
 

SVK

37 BATIK Jan
115,61 0 115,61

115,28 2 117,28

5
 

SVK

36 HAJDU Peter
117,91 2 119,91

111,93 6 117,93

6
 

USA

33 SEELEY Will
113,43 6 119,43

111,41 8 119,41

113,77 6 119,77
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7
 

SVK

30 BEŃUŚ Matej 115,28 4 119,28

8
 

GER

35 UNGER Martin
119,22 0 119,22

117,03 4 121,03

9
 

CZE

24 LESKOVJAN Martin
118,62 2 120,62

125,01 0 125,01

10
 

GER

28 SCHREDER David

119,61 0 119,61

120,88 6 126,88

   back
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Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results

 

qualifications

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

final

 

K-1 W
K-1 M
C-1
C-2

Ranking

C2 - MEN 

SENIORS 

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

POL

118
WÓJS Andrzej 
MORDARSKI Sławomir

112,45 0 112,45

110,73 0 110,73

2
 

FRA

114
GASPARD Remi 
GASPARD Julien

114,22 0 114,22

112,77 0 112,77

3
 

POL

110
WRZOSEK Dariusz 
KRUCZEK Bartłomiej

119,20 0 119,20

114,33 0 114,33

4
 

SVK

111
SKANTAR Ladislav 
SKANTAR Peter

115,04 0 115,04

116,69 2 118,69

5
 

GER

115
MICHEL Felix 
PIERSIG Sebastian

115,79 2 117,79

114,51 4 118,51

6
 

CZE

117
VLADAR Daniel 
VLADAR Marek

118,48 4 122,48

113,91 0 113,91

7
 

113
KUBRICAN Pavel 
MERENUS Jan

118,05 2 120,05

118,80 0 118,80
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JUNIORS 

CZE

8
 

POL

119
MICZEK Jarosław 
SEKUŁA Wojciech

115,21 4 119,21

116,68 4 120,68

9
 

POL

116
SARNA Paweł 
POCHWAŁA Marcin

117,72 2 119,72

119,96 6 125,96

10
 

POL

112
SIEROTA Jakub 
KOZIAŁ Michał

122,05 2 124,05

123,60 6 129,60

place country
start 

number
name time penal

sub 
total

1
 

CZE

104
VACHA Viktor 
SEHNAL Stepan

124,46 4 128,46

122,91 0 122,91

2
 

SVK

108
SACHA Jan 
LULEY Jakub

125,43 4 129,43

129,63 8 137,63

3
 

SVK

103
HUDEC Miro 
HUDEC Lukas

132,11 4 136,11

128,20 6 134,20

4
 

GER

99
SCHROEDER Julius 
SCHILLING Benno

126,91 8 134,91

131,88 4 135,88

5
 

SVK

105
MEDUET Martin 
STODER Juraj

132,31 8 140,31

127,34 4 131,34

6
 

POL

101
PALUCH Michał 
BARTOS Damian

132,29 6 138,29

126,74 8 134,74

128,80 8 136,80
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CZE

107
ZDRAHAL Peter 
ZDRAHAL Jan

131,09 6 137,09

8
 

SVK

106
WEBER Adam 
WEBER Matus

124,08 8 132,08

144,39 2 146,39

9
 

POL

102
FARON Szymon 
PYTEL Piotr

133,90 8 141,90

133,02 6 139,02

   back

Seite 3 von 3.:: World Cup of Kraków ::.

16.06.2003http://www.pzkaj.pl/krakow/results/fc2m.html
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Home
Information
Forms
Countries
Competitors
Results
Ranking

COMPETITORS SUMMARY 

COUNTRY NAME SEX

BLR ISMAILOVA Sevinch  
HALAVACHANKA Dzianis  
KOLTOVICH Andrej  
KOPACH Yury  
PIATKEVICH Mikhail 

WOMEN
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

CAN 

ANN COTE Julie  
BOUDENS Laura  
ALLEN Craig  
ALLEN Jon  
ALLINGHAM Andrew 
BEER Derek  
CURRSON Connor  
DAUIS Natahan  
GLADISH Corey  
HAMILTON Corey  
HASTINGS John  
HEWITT Tom  
LEVESQUE Pierre  
MANNING-HUNTER Paul  
McTAGGART Chris  
PURCELL Daniel  
PURCELL Thomas 
SADLER Greg 

WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN 
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 
MEN 

CZE 

HOSKOVA Katerina  
PINKAVOVA Marta  
RIHOSKOVA Maria  
WYBIRALOVA Zuzana  
BENEŚ Jindrych  
BUCHTEL Michal  
GEBAS Vtiezslav  
HAMMER Martin  
HRADILEK Vavrinec  
JANE Michal  
KUBRICAN Lukas  
KUBRICAN Pavel  
LESKOVJAN Martin  
MERENUS Jan 
RUBIN Daniel  
SEHNAL Stepan 
SUCHY Matej  
TAISL Filip  
VACHA Viktor  
VLADAR Daniel  
VLADAR Marek  
VLCEK Ldislav  
VLK Premysl  
ZDRAHAL Jan 
ZDRAHAL Peter 

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

FRA GASPARD Julien 
GASPARD Remi  
LALLIET Olivier  
LEPAGE Benoit  
SCHALL Alexandre 

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 
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GER 

EWALD Nina  
FRAUENRATH Heike  
LOUEN Mira  
UTZ Dorothee  
BOECKELMANN Paul  
KIEBLICH Andre  
LANDERS Eric  
MASSALSKI Riko  
MENKE Stefan  
MICHEL Felix  
MOELLER Hardy  
PFANNMOELLER Erik  
PIERSIG Sebastian  
SCHILLING Benno  
SCHREDER David  
SCHROEDER Julius  
UNGER Martin 

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

HUN 

MADARASZ Andrea  
OLASZ Epiko  
TOTH Barbara  
AGÓLS Michaly  
BAGI Attila  
BALLAI Tomas  
BALOGHY Peter  
GÓNCZ Gaspar  
HAGY Balint  
JAWOR Zoltan  
KISS Gabor  
NAGY Laslo 

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

LAT 
LAIDINS Marcis  
ONSKULIS Martins  
RULLIS Kirjanis 

MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

LTU DAMBRAUSKAS Kestutis  
LOCMELIS Martins  
POCEVICIUS Donatas  
TUMINAUSKAS Arunas 

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

MDA 

COBLAI Sergiu  
ZIDRASCO Roman 

MEN  
MEN 

POL 

DĄBROWSKA Magdalena  
DUDEK Alicja  
JABŁOŃSKA Karolina  
KIN Elżbieta  
MILCZAREK Młgorzata  
PACIERPNIK Natalia  
STANUCH Agnieszka  
SZADKOWSKA Izabela  
SZADKOWSKA Marlena  
BARTOS Damian 
BARTOS Dwid  
BARTYZEL Wojciech 
BIERYT Krzysztof  
CHWASTOWICZ Jarosław  
CZAJA Adam  
DOBROWOLSKI Tomasz  
DUDZIŃSKI Łukasz  
FARON Michał  
FARON Szymon  
HEDWIG Grzegorz  
KILJANEK Grzegorz  
KILJANEK Michał  
KOZIAŁ Michał  
KRUCZEK Bartłomiej  
LIGAS Paweł  
MAJERCZAK Wojciech 
MATYSIAK Piotr  
MATYSIAK Piotr  
MĘDOŃ Piotr  
MICZEK Jarosław  

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
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MORDARSKI Sławomir 
MYŚLIWIEC Paweł  
OLCHAWA Tomasz  
PALUCH Michał  
POCHWAŁA Marcin 
POLACZYK Grzegorz  
POLACZYK Henryk  
POLACZYK Mateusz  
POPIELA Dariusz  
PRUSAK Piotr  
PYTEL Piotr  
RUCHA?A Jacek  
SARNA Paweł  
SEKUŁA Wojciech  
SIEROTA Jakub  
SUPOWICZ Krzysztof  
SZEWCZYK Mikołaj  
WIECZOREK Mariusz  
WOLSKI Michał  
WÓJS Andrzej  
WÓJS Grzegorz  
WRZOSEK Dariusz 

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

SVK 

BENUSOVA Dana  
DUKATOVA Eva  
RYBANSKA Zuzana  
SOTAKOVA Maria  
TESOVICOVA Diana  
BATIK Jan  
BEŃUŚ Matej  
BILKA Peter  
BRUNCIAK Peter  
CIBAK Michal  
DAMBORSKI Miroslav  
GALICA Tuan 
GEJDOS Stanislav  
GIERTL Lukas  
HAJDU Peter  
HUDEC Lukas 
HUDEC Miro  
KUCERA Tomasz  
KUNHART Mateus  
LULEY Jakub 
MEDUET Martin  
MRAZ Tomas  
OSTROVSKY Pavol  
OVCARIK Dusan  
POTOCNY Marcel  
ROSMUS Karol  
SACHA Jan  
SAJBIDOR Jan  
SKANTAR Ladislav  
SKANTAR Peter 
SLAFKOVSKY Alekxander  
STODER Juraj 
WEBER Adam  
WEBER Matus

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN 

THA 

HUSSLEIN Herman MEN

USA 

GREELEY Gwen  
ROBINSON Paris  
STOCK Molly  
DENNIS Tad  
FRAKER Been  
HURD Eric  
LOMAS Nick  
MANN Aaron  
NONTAGNE Michael  
QUINN Neil  
ROBERTS Mackie  
SEELEY Will  
WADE Jim  

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
MEN  
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WATSON John MEN 

   back
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